Run ID:

Run Description:

07:17
07:17
07:17
07:34
07:37
07:40
07:40
07:44
07:44
07:44
07:44
07:51
07:51
07:53
07:53
08:01

325.001

AM

AM
AM
AM

EEEEEEREERERE

Run Directions with Stop and Student Info

Bus Number: 429

BUS 429 LEWIS LANDING, GORDON RD

Deadhead - TRANSFER @ CASTLE HAYNE
TRANSFER @ CASTLE HAYNE
TRANSFER @ CASTLE HAYNE
LEWIS LANDING AV & BULLOCK LA
WHITE RD & KAREN LA

GORDON RD & PATSY LA

GORDON RD & MISSION HILLS DR
GORDON RD & GORDON ACRES DR
GORDON RD & DANIEL BOONE TRL
GORDON RD & DANIEL BOONE TRL
DANIEL BOONE TRL & GORDON RD
USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
SCHOOL: TRASK

TRANSFER @ LANEY

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 325.002 Bus Number: 369
Run Description: BUS 369 (460) 2ND RUN NEWBURY, BRODICK

07:39 aM Deadhead - SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
07:39 aM DEPART LANEY HIGH SCHOOL
07:47 aM PROCEED ON SHENANDOAH ST
07:49 AM PROCEED ON ALAMOSA DR
07:50 aM WHITE RD & NEWBURY WY
07:50 AM WHITE RD & NEWBURY WY
07:50 aM WHITE RD & NEWBURY WAY
07:51 aM NEWBURY WY & HASTINGS
07:51 aM NEWBURY WY & HASTINGS DR
07:52 aM ASHBY DR & WOODHALL DR
07:53 aMm BRODICK CT & BRADFIELD CT
07:53 aM BRODICK CT & BRADFIELD CT
08:03 aMm USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
08:03 AaM SCHOOL: TRASK

08:05 aMm TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:05 aM TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:05 AM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

08:13 AaM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 325.003 Bus Number: 462
Run Description: BUS 462 FARRINGTON FMS, SAPLING, BAYBLOSSOM, ROSEBAY

07:32 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: EATON
07:32 AM DEPART EATON ELEMENTARY
07:34 AaM FARRINGTON FARMS DR & OLDE WELL LOOP
07:34 AM FARRINGTON FARMS DR & OLDE WELL LOOP
07:37 AM PROCCED ON SUN COAST DR
07:37 AM SAPLING CIR & WHITE RD

07:37 aM SAPLING CIR & WHITE RD

07:37 AM SAPLING CIR & WHITE RD

07:37 AM SAPLING CIR & WHITE RD

07:37 aM PROCEED ON WHITE RD

07:38 AM BAY BLOSSOM DR & WHITE RD
07:38 AM BAY BLOSSOM DR & WHITE RD
07:38 aM BAY BLOSSOM DR & WHITE RD
07:39 aM ASHETON RD & GORDON RD

07:40 AM 4653 GORDON RD (HAWTHORNE APT)
07:40 AM GORDON RD & ROSEBAY TER
07:40 AM GORDON RD & ROSEBAY TER
07:45 aM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
07:45 aM SCHOOL: TRASK

08:05 aMm TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:05 am TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:05 aM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
08:05 aM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

08:13 aM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 325.004 Bus Number: 379
Run Description: BUS 379 1ST RUN WD SORRELL KINGS GRNT

07:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: EATON

07:23 AM TRANSFER @ EATON

07:26 AM EMBERWOOD RD & WOOD SORRELL RD
07:27 AM N GREEN MEADOWS DR & SPICEWOOD ST
07:29 AM FITZGERALD DR & LORD TENNYSON RD
07:31 AM PROCEED ON LORD BYRON DR

07:32 AM LORD THOMAS RD & SHELLEY DR
07:36 AM ‘ BERKLEY DR & MILFORD RD

07:42 AM N COLLEGE RD & SIRIUS DR

07:45 AM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS

07:45 AM SCHOOL: TRASK



Run ID:

Run Description:

07:
07:
:29

07

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

26
26

29
29
30
30
30
32

325.005

AM
AM
aAM

Bus Number: 416

BUS 416 1ST RUN MURRAVILLE RD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MURRAYVILLE ELEMENTARY
MURRAYVILLE ELEMENTARY
MURRAYVILLE RD & JACKSONS RIDGE
MURRAYVILLE RD & CLEWIS AV
MURRAYVILLE RD & POINTER LA
COVEY LA & RETRIEVER DR

COVEY LA & RETRIEVER DR

COVEY LA & RETRIEVER DR
MURRAYVILLE RD & MURRAY FARMS RD
MURRAYVILLE RD & BROOKSIDE GARDENS DR
MURRAYVILLE RD & WOODBERRY CT
MURRAYVILLE RD & WOODBERRY CT
MURRAYVILLE RD & WOODBERRY CT
MURRAYVILLE RD & ROCKWELL RD
MURRAYVILLE RD & ROCKWELL RD
MURRAYVILLE & PORT-O-PINES MHP
USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
SCHOOL: TRASK

TRANSFER @ LANEY

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:

07:54
07:54
07:57
07:57
07:58
07:58
07:58
07:59
08:03
08:03
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:13

325.006 Bus Number: 453

EEEEEREEREEEEEE

BUS 453 2ND RUN NORTHCHASE
Deadhead - SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
DEPART LANEY HS
W NORTHCHASE PKY & CONSTABLE WY
W NORTHCHASE PKY & CONSTABLE WY
W NORTHCHASE PKY & HEATHERRIDGE DR
W NORTHCHASE PKY & HEATHERRIDGE DR
HEATHERRIDGE DR & W NORTHCHASE PKY
W NORTHCHASE PKY & RUSSELLBOROUGH DR
USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHT
SCHOOL: TRASK
TRANSFER @ LANEY
USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 325.007 Bus Number: 464
Run Description: BUS 464 1ST RUN SHENANDOAH, BRIARCLIFF

07:35 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MURRAYVILLE ELEMENTARY
07:35 AM TRANSFER @ MURRAYVILLE
07:39 AM BRITTANY RD & CREEK RIDGE RD
07:39 AM BRITTANY RD & CREEK RIDGE RD
07:40 AM SHENANDOAH ST & SHIRE LA
07:40 AM SHEFFIELD CT & SHENANDOAH ST
07:40 AM SHENANDOAH ST & NEWBURY WY
07:40 AM SHENANDOAH ST & BRIARCLIFF CIR
07:48 AM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
07:48 AM SCHOOL: TRASK

07:50 AM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
07:50 AM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

07:50 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:

06:47
07:07
07:11
07:14
07:14
07:18
07:27
07:27
07:29
07:29

07:31
07:31
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:38
07:38
07:43
07:43
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:45

325.008

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number: 327

BUS 327 MCKINNEY, PUTNAM GORDON

NORTHERN BUS LOT

LAKE AV & 41ST ST

N MACMILLAN AV & CEDAR AV
S KERR AV & PATRICK AV

S KERR AV & PATRICK AVE
NEW CENTRE DR & DUNLEA CT
LENDIRE RD & TREYBURN CT
LENDIRE RD & TREYBURN CT
CULLODEN CT & PUTNAM DR
CULLODEN CT & PUTNAM DR
CULLODEN CT & PUTNAM DR
TURN AROUND AFTER MAKING STOP
PUTNAM DR & ROBMAR CT
OGDEN PARK DR & RUTH AV
GORDON RD & CAPE HARBOR DR
GORDON RD & VORILS LA
GORDON RD & HARGROVE DR
GORDON RD & HARGROVE DR
USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
SCHOOL: TRASK

TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID: 325.0009 Bus Number: 416
Run Description: BUS 416 2ND RUN RABBIT HOLLOW EASTBOURNE

07:51 aM Deadhead - SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
07:52 AM DEOPART TRASK MIDDLE SCHOOL
08:01 AaM QUAIL WOODS RD & DOVE FIELD DR
08:04 aM RABBIT HOLLOW DR & EASTBOURNE DR
08:04 AM RABBIT HOLLOW DR & EASTBOURNE DR
08:04 AM RABBIT HOLLOW DR & EASTBOURNE DR
08:04 AM RABBIT HOLLOW DR & EASTBOURNE DR
08:04 AM RABBIT HOLLOW DR & EASTBOURNE DR
08:13 aM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

08:13 aM SCHOOL: TRASK

08:15 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:15 AaM TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:15 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:15 AaM TRANSFER @ LANEY

08:15 AM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

08:15 aM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

08:23 aM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 325.010 Bus Number: 448
Run Description: BUS 448 1ST RUN WHIT RD, BRIARCLIFF, GORDON

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

07:45
07:45

07:22 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BLAIR
07:22 AM BLAIR
07:28 AM BRADFIELD CT & COPPERFIELD CT
07:32 AM COURTNEY PINES RD & WHITE RD
07:32 AM BRITTANY LAKES DR & WHITE RD
07:32 AM BRITTANY LAKES DR & WHITE RD
07:32 AM BRITTANY LAKES DR & WHITE RD
07:35 AM SHENANDOAH ST & BRIARCLIFF CIR
07:35 AM SHENANDOAH ST & BRIARCLIFF CIR
07:36 AM HARRIS RD & CANETUCK RD
07:37 AM GORDON RD & E. LAKE EMERALD DR
07:37 AM GORDON RD & E LAKE EMERALD DR
07:37 AM GORDON RD & E LAKE EMERALD DR
07:37 BAM GORDON RD & E LAKE EMERALD DR
07:37 AM GORDON RD & E LAKE EMERALD DR
07:43 AM SCHOOL.: TRASK
07:45 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY
07:45 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY
07:45 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY
07:45 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

AM

AM



Run ID: 325.011 Bus Number: 448
Run Description: BUS 448 2ND RUN CODDINGTON LP, SALTWORKS

07:44 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

07:44 AM DEPART LANEY HIGHSCHOOL

07:50 AM NE NORTHCHASE PKY & CODDINGTON LOOP
07:50 AM NE NORTHCHASE PKY & CODDINGTON LOOP
07:52 AM 4247 SALTWORKS LA (MAIL BOXES)

07:52 AM 4245 SALTWORKS LA - MAIL BOXES AT PLAY
07:58 AM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS

07:58 AM SCHOOL: TRASK

08:00 AM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

08:00 AM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

08:08 AM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run Directions with Stop and Student Info

Run ID: 343.001 Bus Number: 381

Run Description: BUS 381 SLOT 1 OAKLEY & ROCKHILL RD
07:29 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CASTLE HAYNE
07:29 AM DEPART CASTLE HAYNE ELEMENTAR
07:39 AM CHAIR RD & GRANNY RD

07:39 AM CHAIR RD & GRANNY RD

07:40 AM CHAIR RD & RIVER BLUFF TURNAROUND
07:40 AM CHAIR RD & RIVER BLUFF TURNAROUND
07:42 AM CHAIR RD & ANGUS DR

07:42 AM CHAIR RD & ANGUS DR

07:44 AM 2504 ROCKHILL RD

07:45 AM ROCKHILL RD & FARMHOUSE RD

07:45 AM BELT RD & ROCKHILL RD

07:46 AM ERVINS PLACE DR & ROCKHILL RD
07:47 AM BRIER RD & STONEY RD

07:47 AM APPLE RD & STONEY RD

07:52 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & HERMITAGE RD
07:52 AM 4201 CASTLE HAYNE RD

07:59 AM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS

07:59 AM SCHOOL.: HOLLY SHELTER MS

08:02 AM HOLLY SHELTER RD & MISHOE RD
08:02 AM HOLLY SHELTER RD & ORANGE ST
08:07 AM EGGERT AV & HANOVER AV

08:11 AM 5207 CASTLE HAYNE RD - BY B&L CUSTOMS
08:13 AM BAVARIAN DR & FLORENCE DR

08:16 AM 3908 SONDEY RD (SIDEN ENTRANCE MHP)
08:18 AM 4228 PARMELE RD

08:19 AM CREEKSTONE LA & PARMELE RD

08:25 AM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
137
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

07

19
19
29
32
32
33
34
34
36
36
36
37

45
45
47
47
47
47
47
47

326.001

EEEEEREEEREEERERREERERER

Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Bus Number: 369

BUS 369 1ST RUN PRINCES PLACE, FAIRLAWN

Deadhead - SCHOOL: LAKE FOREST ACADEMY
DEPART LAKE FOREST
KORNEGAY AV & ROBESON ST
PRINCESS PL DR & HENRY ST
PRINCESS PL DR & GREENDALE DR.
BARCLAY HILLS DR & GRASS LA
N KERR AV & FAIRLAWN DR

N KERR AV & FAIRLAWN DR
PROCEED ON NOKE RD
MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD
MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD
ALANDALE DR & N KERR AV
1300 N KERR AV

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: TRASK

TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER AT LANEY

TRANFER @ LANEY

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
:01
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

08

47
55
58
59
59
59

06
15
15
15
15
15
15

326.002 Bus Number: 464

EEEEEEEREREEEERE

BUS 464 2ND RUN SPRING BRANCH, GRATHWOL
Deadhead - TRANSFER @ LANEY
NOLAND DR & SPRING VALLEY RD
PROCEED ON MANCHESTER DR
SPRING BRANCH RD & MANCHESTER DR
SPRING BRANCH RD & MANCHESTER DR
SPRING BRANCH RD & MANCHESTER DR
PROCEED ON NORWICH
DEBORAH CT & GRATHWOL DR
TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY
TRANSFER @ LANEY
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:

07:20
07:20
07:26
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:34
07:38
07:39
07:42
07:44
07:55
07:55
07:55
07:55
07:55
07:55

326.003

EEEEEEERREERERERREREREERER

Bus Number: 444

BUS 444 WENDOVER, BAYSHORE

Deadhead - SCHOOL: EATON
DEPART EATON

RED CEDAR RD & CANNON RD
OYSTER LA & WENDOVER LA
WENDOVER LA & DARDEN RD
BRIGHT LEAF RD & WENDOVER LA
WENDOVER LA & BRIGHT LEAF RD
BAYSHORE DR & THAIS TRL
BAYSHORE DR & SHORE POINT DR
BAYSHORE DR & BISCAYNE DR
BAYSHORE DR & BISCAYNE DR
MARKET ST & AMARYLLIS DR
MENDENHALL & PLACID

7725 MARKET ST

TORCHWOOD BLV & IRELAND CT
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
TRANSFER@LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

34

326.004

EEEEEEEERERERERRRRERERE

Bus Number: 455

BUS 455 MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: OGDEN

DEPART OGDEN

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & KENMORE DR
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & PROVIDENCE RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & HARLANDALE DR
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & HARLANDALE DR
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & STONEYBROOK RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & WATERWAY CT
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & EVENTIDE BLV
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & BAILEY AV
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & MASON LANDING RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & NORTHHILLS DR
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & NORTH HILLS DR
DUNBAR RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD
ANACA POINT RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD
ANACA POINT RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & MAPLE LEAF DR
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

TRANSFER AT LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRASFER @ LANEY



Run ID: 326.005 Bus Number: 453
Run Description: BUS 453 1ST RUN ROCKHILL

07:26 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: WRIGHTSBOR
07:26 AM DEPART WRIGHTSBORO

07:28 aAM 2505 ROCKHILL RD

07:29 AM ROCKHILL RD & FARMHOUSE RD
07:30 aM ROCKHILL RD & ERVINS PLACE DR
07:30 AM ERVINS PLACE DR & ROCKHILL RD
07:31 aM APPLE RD & BRIER RD

07:31 aM APPLE RD & BRIER RD

07:45 aM TRANSFER AT LANEY

07:45 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:45 aM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:45 AM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

07:45 aM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID: 326.006 Bus Number: 374
Run Description: BUS 374 30TH & HURST

07:43 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: WRIGHTSBOR
07:43 AM DEPART WRIGHTSBORO
07:52 aM HURST ST & N 30TH ST
07:52 aM N 30TH ST & HURST ST
07:52 AM N 30TH ST & HURST ST
08:05 amMm TRANSFER@LANEY
08:05 aM TRANSFER @ LANEY
08:05 amMm TRANSFER @ LANEY
08:05 aMm USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
08:05 aM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
08:13 aM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID:

Run Description:
: 27
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
:45

07

07

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
:58
:03
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
:18

07
08

08

27
29
32
34
41
44

46
46
47
47
48
49
51
57

10
10
10
10
10

326.007

EEEE R EREERREEEEEEEEREREE

Bus Number: 368

BUS 368 EDGEWATER, FUTCH CREEK, SIDBURY

Deadhead - School: PORTERS NECK ELEMENTARY
DEPART PORTER'S NECK

EDGEWATER CLUB RD & SEA SHELL LA
ABALONE DR & EDGEWATER CLUB RD
EDGEWATER CLUB RD & WATERSTONE DR
FUTCH CREEK RD & BALD EAGLE LA
FUTCH CREEK RD & DECOY LA

FUTCH CREEK RD & OLYMPIC LA

FUTCH CREEK RD & REISLING AV

FUTCH CREEK RD & ABBEY GLEN WY

108 FUTCH CREEK RD

108 FUTCH CREEK RD

FUTCH CREEK RD & PLANTATION LANDING DR
MARKET ST & CREEKWOOD RD

PANDION DR & SCOTTS HILL LOOP

8312 SIDBURY RD

FARM RD & SIDBURY RD

5418 SIDBURY RD

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 326.008 Bus Number: 434
Run Description: BUS 434 PNECK RD, ST.CHURCH, CYPRESS PND, M OAKS

07:20 AM Deadhead - School: PORTERS NECK ELEMENTARY
07:20 AM DEPART PORTER'S NECK

07:24 AM PORTERS NECK RD & BEDDOES DR

07:24 AM PORTERS NECK RD & BRAYS DR

07:27 AM 8808 STEPHENS CHURCH RD

07:27 AM 8808 STEPHENS CHURCH RD

07:27 AM 8901 STEPHENS CHURCH RD

07:31 AM CYPRESS POND CLUB HOUSE

07:32 AM MARKET ST & SWEETWATER DR

07:34 AM MARSH OAKS DR & MONARCH DR (CLUB HOUSE)
07:34 AM MARSH OAKS DR & MONARCH DR

07:36 AM ALEXANDER & ALEXANDER PLACE

07:39 AM YVONNE DR & GREENVIEW DR

07:40 AM OLD OAK RD & GABLE RUN DR

07:53 AM SCHOOL: TRASK

07:55 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:55 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:55 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:55 AM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

07:55 AM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

08:03 aM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID:

Run Description:

08:05
08:05
08:10
08:11
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:21
08:21
08:21
08:23
08:25
08:33

326.009

EEERERREEEEEERE

Bus Number: 449

BUS 449 SECOND RUN AFTER HS

Deadhead - SCHOOL: HOLLY SHELTER MS
DEPART HOLLY SHELTER
BERWICK DR & BLUE CLAY RD
BLUE CLAY RD & SUNRAY RD

N COLLEGE RD & DEERFIELD RD
N COLLEGE RD & HUNTSMAN CT
N COLLEGE RD & HUNTSMAN CT
TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 326.010 Bus Number: 370
Run Description: BUS 370 1ST RUN GREENTREE, ALANDALE; GORDON

07:21 aM Deadhead - SCHOOL: WRIGHTSBOR
07:21 aM DEPART WRIGHTSBORO

07:24 aM ACORN BRANCH RD & OLD WRIGHTSBORO RD
07:29 AM 2026 N KERR AV

07:30 aM 1905 N KERR AV

07:30 aM 1905 N KERR AV

07:36 AM GREENTREE RD & GREENTREE RD
07:39 AM N KERR AV & ROSSMORE RD
07:39 AM N KERR AV & ROSSMORE RD
07:41 AM FARLEY DR & N KERR AV

07:45 AM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:45 aM TRANSFER @ LANEY

07:45 aM USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS

07:45 AM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY



Run ID:

Run Description:
07:

07

08

54

:54
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

58
59
59
59
05
05
05
05
05

:05
08:

13

326.011

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number: 370

BUS 370 2ND RUN - GORDON RD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
DEPART LANEY

GORDON RD & NORTHBROOK DR
GORDON RD & BRIERWOOD RD
GLADBROOK DR & GORDON RD
GORDON RD & SOUTHGATE DR
TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

TRANSFER @ LANEY

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
NORTHERN BUS LOT



